

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No: DH00161

Project: 8SP.20535.1

Placing Asphalt Surface Treatment and installing pavement markings on
14 sections of secondary roads in Lee County

Bid Opening: 3/10/2015 at 2:00 pm

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	Riley Paving, Inc.		Slurry Pavers, Inc.		Waugh Asphalt, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00
2	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, SLURRY SEAL	57,557	SY	\$2.17	\$124,898.69	\$2.15	\$123,747.55	\$2.15	\$123,747.55
3	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, SINGLE SEAL	57,557	SY	\$0.59	\$33,958.63	\$0.74	\$42,592.18	\$0.65	\$37,412.05
4	EMULSION FOR ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT	20,152	GAL	\$1.88	\$37,885.76	\$2.10	\$42,319.20	\$2.00	\$40,304.00
5	BLOTTING SAND	15	TN	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$32.00	\$480.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00
6	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	538	SF	\$4.70	\$2,528.60	\$5.00	\$2,690.00	\$4.70	\$2,528.60
7	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
8	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	67,100	LF	\$0.15	\$10,065.00	\$0.16	\$10,736.00	\$0.15	\$10,065.00
				\$229,636.68		\$242,564.93		\$248,557.20	

Bidder No. 1: Riley Paving, Inc.
Bidder No. 2: Slurry Pavers, Inc.
Bidder No. 3: Waugh Asphalt, Inc.